
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/05/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:08:28 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/21/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/27/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0612,DPS1600000001,3 CPO,0612,DPS1700000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE A/E design services for various projects ZMM INC 05/05/2016 09/21/2016 87,200.00

CRFQ,0203,CPR1700000002,2 CMA,0203,CPR1700000001,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

Master Agreement - WV CPRB Laws
and Rules Code Books

LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER 08/30/2016 09/27/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000045,4 CPO,0310,DNR1700000012,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Holly River Utility Tractor w/Loader/
Backhoe

BRIDGEPORT EQUIPMENT & TOOL 07/14/2016 09/23/2016 38,679.00

CRFQ,0506,MHC1700000001,2 CPO,0506,MHC1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH BALLASTED ROOFING SYSTEM TENNIS ROOFING & ASPHALT INC 08/16/2016 09/26/2016 184,799.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS1700000001,1 CMA,0511,BMS1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULT
SERVICES

PSYCHOLOGICAL CONSULTATION
& ASSESSMENT INC

09/01/2016 09/21/2016 886,238.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1700000002,3 CPO,0511,HHR1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Certified Public Accts for LTC Report
Exams

HAYFLICH & STEINBERG CPAS
PLLC

08/17/2016 09/21/2016 149,000.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000047,1 CMA,0608,COR1700000019,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS EQUIPMENT AND SYSTEMS REPAIR
AND MAINTENANCE

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 08/09/2016 09/26/2016 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1700000003,2 CMA,1400,AGR1700000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Master Agreement - ID Tags for Animal
Health

ALLFLEX USA INC 09/01/2016 09/23/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

